KINS115
Recycled flat bottom shopping
bag

 Zipped inside pocket.

* Made from recycled materials.

Black Night: 67% recycled cotton / 30% recycled polyester / 3% other
fibres. Pebble Grey: 75% recycled cotton / 22% recycled polyester /
3% other fibres. Contrasting handles 60 cm long and 4.25 cm wide.
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More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

h BD - Bangladesh =)
ﬂ Iimll 42029298
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KINS115
Recycled flat bottom shopping bag

Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size
AUQ7 - Total width 38.00
AUO09 - Depth of bottom part 7.00
AU12 - Total height 42.00
AU18 - Shoulder straps total height 30.00
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KINS115

Colours information

Black Night
RVB : 39,39,41

Pantone C : Neutral Black C Pantone C :
Pantone TCX : 19-4006TCX Pantone TCX :

RVB:

Nippon Ecru Pebble Grey
RVB : 184,183,189

Pantone C : 421C

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

Nippon Ecru

RVB :
Pantone C :
Pantone TCX : 14-4105TCX Pantone TCX :

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

36.00000

44.00000

10.50000

13.50000

50

1




